
CODE E02018 MR.M.AFZAL BHATTI DESIG ASST.ACCT (FEE) 16

PAYSLIP  31FORJan/2026 RES BANK A/C No 5799-0DAYS

( BS-   )

----------------------------------------

SADIQ PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAHAWALPUR

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

GP_CONTRI 0

GP_REPAY 0

CPF 12.50

CPF_CONTRI 6616

BEN_FUND 0

INCOME_TAX 630

CLUB_FUND 0

FURN_HIRE 0

HOUSE_RENT 0

BASIC_PAY 52930

SPECIAL_ALL 0

HOUSE_RENT 1969

CHARG_ALL 0

OTHER_ALL 0

CONV_ALL 5000

SPS_ALL 957

GROSS SALARY 101179

ACTUAL FOR     DAYS 101179

0

PERSONAL DEDUCTIONS OTHER DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL:
31

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY:

0

11746

101179

11746

89433

CPF _REPAY 4500

SURETY_BOND 0

Dear3 0

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature.*
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_________

UNIF_ALL 0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------- ---------------------------

-------------------

________

________-------------------------

NTN No.

 %

TOTAL:

0

!!

CNIC No.31302-5997194-7

AREAR

13935

5574

! !

ADH.R.A(2022) 4661

ADH.R.A(2023) 16153
ADH.R.A(2024) 13935

SPS_SP_ALL 0

ADH.R.A(2025) 5574

CODE E02021 MR.MUHAMMAD ANWER DESIG DRIVER 09

PAYSLIP  31FORJan/2026 RES BANK A/C No 1004177DAYS

( BS-   )

----------------------------------------

SADIQ PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAHAWALPUR

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

GP_CONTRI 4690

GP_REPAY 0

CPF 0.00

CPF_CONTRI 0

BEN_FUND 0

INCOME_TAX 382

CLUB_FUND 0

FURN_HIRE 0

HOUSE_RENT 0

BASIC_PAY 46900

SPECIAL_ALL 0

HOUSE_RENT 1247

CHARG_ALL 0

OTHER_ALL 0

CONV_ALL 1840

SPS_ALL 957

GROSS SALARY 88246

ACTUAL FOR     DAYS 88246

0

PERSONAL DEDUCTIONS OTHER DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL:
31

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY:

1000

5072

88246

6072

82174

CPF _REPAY 0

SURETY_BOND 0

Dear3 0

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature.*
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--------------------

___________

_________

UNIF_ALL 0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------- ---------------------------

-------------------

________

________-------------------------

NTN No.

 %

TOTAL:

0

!!

CNIC No.31202-0120212-7

AREAR

12598

5039

! !

ADH.R.A(2022) 4394

ADH.R.A(2023) 15271
ADH.R.A(2024) 12598

SPS_SP_ALL 0

ADH.R.A(2025) 5039

MESS 1000


